ALASKA HIGHER EDUCATION CRAFTS AND TRADES EMPLOYEES (AHECTE) LOCAL #6070

PRESIDENT

Charles Silva




Work
907-474-2492





crsilva@alaska.edu





SECRETARY/TREASURER

Ryan Leary




Work
907-751-7450

rjleary@uaa.alaska.edu






1ST VICE PRESIDENT – NORTHERN REGION

Jeff Culley






jculley@alaska.edu
1ST VICE PRESIDENT – SOUTHCENTRAL REGION

Timothy Lee




Work
907-786-6985

tjlee@alaska.edu
1ST VICE PRESIDENT – SOUTHEAST REGION

Ray Robert





rnroberts@alaska.edu





2ND VICE PRESIDENT – NORTHERN REGION

Dustin Gridley






dtgridley@alaska.edu





2ND VICE PRESIDENT – SOUTHCENTRAL REGION

Andrew Hermanson





alhermanson@alaska.edu
2ND VICE PRESIDENT – SOUTHEAST REGION

Vacant





NEGOTIATORS:

STATEWIDE/PRESIDENT:
Charles Silva




Work
907-474-7000

crsilva@alaska.edu





NORTHERN REGION:

Bernard Durkee



Work   907-687-2421
dbdurkeejr@alaska.edu






NORTHERN REGION ALTERNATE:
Jeff Culley






jculley@alaska.edu
SOUTHCENTRAL REGION:

Ryan Leary




Work
907-751-7450

rjleary@uaa.alaska.edu  




SOUTHCENTRAL REGION ALTERNATE:

Timothy Lee




Work
907-786-6985

tjlee@alaska.edu
SOUTHEAST REGION:




Ray Robert






rnroberts@alaska.edu





SOUTHEAST REGION ALTERNATE:
Vacant






EMPLOYEE REPRESENTATIVES:

NORTHERN REGION
Bernard Durkee



Work
907-687-2421
brdurkeejr@alaska.edu




Charles Silva




Work
907-474-2492




crsilva@alaska.edu


Jeff Culley






jculley@alaska.edu
Michael Rego
mprego@alaska.edu
SOUTHCENTRAL REGION

Keith Turner




Work
907-786-6998
kbturner@alaska.edu
Ryan Leary




Work
907-751-7450

rjleary@uaa.alaska.edu  




Timothy Lee




Work
907-786-6985
tjlee@alaska.edu
SOUTHEAST REGION

APEA/AFT EXECUTIVE BOARD

AHECTE LOCAL 6070/AHMC DIRECTOR


Harold ‘Hap’ Pierce



Work
907-242-3364

hpierce@ahfc.us





APEA/AFT EXECUTIVE BOARD ALTERNATE 

AHECTE/AHMC
Charles Silva




Work
907-474-2492

crsilva@alaska.edu





LABOR MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

HEALTH CARE

Charles Silva




Work
907-474-2492


crsilva@alaska.edu





EPIC BOARD

AHECTE LOCAL 6070/AHMC DIRECTOR

Harold ‘Hap’ Pierce



Work
907-242-3364
hpierce@ahfc.us
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